
 

2016 Artwork Tour for the Top Placing WY Entries 
And the National Jr Duck Stamp Exhibit in WY 

Includes Age Groups: K-3, 4-6, 7-9, and 10-12  
 

www.fws.gov/refuge/seedskadee/wyjrduck/ 

April 6th – May 25th   Seedskadee National Wildlife Refuge - Environmental Education Center 
2016  From I 80: 27 miles North on Hwy 372, North of intersection with Hwy 28, Green River, WY  

Hours: 7:30 am – 4:00 pm Monday – Thursday, 7:30 am – 3:00 pm Friday (closed fed. holidays)  
Katie Theule 307-413-8157 katie_theule@fws.gov  

June 1st – June 30th  Campbell County Public Library - Gillette 
2016  2102 S 4-J Rd Gillette, WY 82718 307-682-3223  

     + Activity Truck  Hours: visit http://ccpls.org for complete list of hours  
Gen Schlekeway 307-687-9205 genevieve@ccpls.org  

July 6th – July 28th  Jackson Hole and Greater Yellowstone Interagency Visitor’s Center 
2016  532 North Cache Street, Jackson, WY 83001 307-733-3316 

   Summer Hours: 8:00 am – 7:00 pm daily  
Phone: Natalie Fath 307-739-9322 natalie_fath@fws.gov  

Aug. 2nd – Aug. 26th Cokeville Branch of Lincoln County Library  
 2016  240 E. Main St., Cokeville, WY 83114  307-279-3213 
 Hours: visit http://linclib.org/cokeville/hours/ for complete list of hours 

Gayle Chadwick 279-3213 gchadwick@linclib.org 
Sept. 1st – Sept. 28th Wyoming Game and Fish Department Office – Casper  
 2016  3030 Energy Lane, Casper, WY 
 Hours: 8:00 am – 5:00 pm Monday to Friday, Phone: 307-473-3400 
   Janet Milek - janet.milek@wyo.gov 307-233-6404 
Oct. 4th – Oct. 28th Sheridan County Fulmer Public Library 
 2016  335 W Alger St, Sheridan, WY  Phone: 307-674-8585 x29 
 Hours: visit www.sheridanwyo.org for a complete list of hours 
 Christina 307-672-3600  cschmidt@sheridanwyolibrary.org  
Nov. 4th – Dec. 16th Northwest College – Powell  

2016  Orendorff Building, SinClair Gallery 
- send walls to next 231 W 6th St, Powell, WY 
          location  Hours: 8:00 am – 5:00 pm Monday to Friday, Phone: 307-754-6499 
 Denise Kelsay denise.kelsay@northwestcollege.edu  
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2016 Artwork Tour for the Top Placing WY Entries 
And the National Jr Duck Stamp Exhibit in WY 

Includes Age Groups: K-3, 4-6, 7-9, and 10-12  
 

www.fws.gov/refuge/seedskadee/wyjrduck/ 

Dec. 23rd – Jan. 27th   Sublette County Library – Pinedale  
         2016-2017 155 South Tyler Ave, Pinedale, WY 82941    Phone: 307-367-4114 

For hours see: http://sublettecountylibrary.org/LocationsHours.htm 
Judi Boyce jboyce@sublettecountylibrary.org 

Jan. 8th – Jan. 22nd  National Jr Duck Stamp Exhibit  
             2017                            – Original artwork from 50 states and territories & WY’s Best of Show  
                           Sublette County Library – Pinedale  
                           155 South Tyler Ave, Pinedale, WY 82941  Phone: 307-367-4114      
                           Judi Boyce jboyce@sublettecountylibrary.org http://sublettecountylibrary.org/locationshours.htm  
 
Feb. 2nd – Feb. 28th Wyoming Game and Fish Department Headquarters – Cheyenne 
 2017  5400 Bishop Blvd, Cheyenne, WY 
   Hours: 8:00 am – 5:00 pm Monday to Friday, Phone: 307-777-4600 
   Margaret James margaret.james@wyo.gov 
March 4th – Mar. 30th Seedskadee National Wildlife Refuge - Environmental Education Center 

2017  From I 80: 27 miles North on Hwy 372, North of intersection with Hwy 28, Green River, WY  
Hours: 7:30 am – 4:00 pm Monday – Thursday, 7:30 am – 3:00 pm Friday (closed fed. holidays)  
Katie Theule 307-413-8157 katie_theule@fws.gov    
 
  

Junior Duck Stamps are available for purchase online at duckstamps.com or from Seedskadee National Wildlife 
Refuge.  Other State’s Best of Show entries to the National Junior Duck Stamp Competition can be viewed at 
https://www.flickr.com/photos/usfwshq/sets/72157665023039044/ For more information on this year’s National 
contest visit: http://www.fws.gov/birds/news/160426junior-duck-release.php  
From May 2015 to April 2016 the full exhibit will be displayed online; a link on the Seedskadee website 
www.fws.gov/refuge/seedskadee/wyjrduck/  
-Interested in hosting the WY Junior Duck Stamp Display or would like to suggest a host site?  Contact Katie Theule 
at 307-412-8157 or at katie_theule@fws.gov for more information or with questions. 
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